
Mzansi Tour
du 08/04/2014 au 12/04/2014

LISTE DES PARTANTS - START LIST
South African National TeamRSA

BOTHA Owen - RSA19720818D.S. :

RSA
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16
 

PASIO Carl 
* FELGATE Ryan 
* ESLICK Wesley 
* JACOBS Emile 
* VAN NIEKERK Morne 
* JOOSTE Chris
 

RSA19860302 
RSA19950704 
RSA19940724 
RSA19930416 
RSA19950817 
RSA19950817
 

Vini Fantini NippoVIN

GULIAN Stefano - ITA19580106D.S. :

ITA
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 
36
 

* SMIT Willem Jakobus 
BISOLTI Alessandro 
MIYAZAWA Takashi 
* KOISHI Yuma 
VIOLA Antonio 
STACCHIOTTI Riccardo
 

RSA19921228 
ITA19850307 
JPN19780227 
JPN19930915 
ITA19900921 
ITA19911108
 

MTN - QhubekaMTN

RYDER Douglas - RSA19711126D.S. :

RSA
41 
42 
43 
44 
45 
46
 

TEKLEHAIMANOT Daniel 
JANSE VAN RENSBURG Jacques 
* MEINTJES Louis 
* KUDUS GHEBREMEDHIN Merhawi 
PARDILLA BELLON Sergio 
REGUIGUI Youcef
 

ERI19881110 
RSA19870906 
RSA19920221 
ERI19940123 
ESP19840116 
ALG19900109
 

Rapha Condor JLTRCJ

HERETY John - GBR19580308D.S. :

GBR
51 
52 
53 
54 
55 
56
 

HOUSE Kristian 
HANDLEY Richard 
CUMING Michael 
PORTER Elliot 
* GRIVELL-MELLOR Luke 
* CARTHY Hugh
 

GBR19791006 
GBR19900901 
GBR19901218 
GBR19911231 
GBR19930209 
GBR19940709
 

Synergy Baku Cycling ProjectSYN

RUCKER Stefan - AUT19800120D.S. :

AZE
61 
62 
63 
64 
65 
66
 

SCHWEIZER Christoph 
SOKOL Jan 
BRAMMEIER Matt 
EIBEGGER Markus 
MCCONVEY Connor 
LAVERY Philip
 

GER19860304 
AUT19900926 
IRL19850607 
AUT19841016 
IRL19880720 
IRL19900817
 

Airgas CyclingAIR

JOHNSON Chris - USA19830509D.S. :

USA
71 
72 
73 
74 
75 
76
 

LYONS Matt 
GOTTLIEB Kévin 
KOS Patrick 
MCCUTCHEON Connor 
* MAUCH Justin 
EASTER Grifin
 

USA19911010 
USA19910717 
NED19860921 
USA19910413 
USA19940716 
USA19911106
 

Rad-Net Rose TeamRNR

MEYER Sven - GER19850330D.S. :

GER
81 
82 
83 
84 
85 
86
 

BOMMEL Henning 
* SCHAFFNER Moritz 
* WEINSTEIN Domenic 
* BUCHMANN Emanuel 
* INTRA Felix 
* VOGT Mario
 

GER19830223 
GER19931015 
GER19940827 
GER19921118 
GER19950201 
GER19920117
 

Vélo Club SovacVCS

HAMZA Redouane - ALG19760920D.S. :

ALG
91 
92 
93 
94 
96
 

* HAMZA Mehdi 
* HAMZA Faycal 
BAZ Nabil 
* BENRAIS Nadir 
* MERDJ Hamza
 

ALG19920219 
ALG19920906 
ALG19870606 
ALG19940909 
ALG19931016
 

Africa Mixed TeamAMT

SMITH Andrew - RSA19840106D.S. :

SUI
101 
102 
103 
104 
105 
106
 

OKUBAMARIAN Tesfom 
* TEWEDEBERHAN Metkel 
* TESHOME Meron 
* SEIBEB Costa 
CISSE Isiaka 
* DROBISCH Till
 

ERI19910228 
ERI19930904 
ERI19920713 
NAM19920207 
CIV19910920 
NAM19930302
 

Bonitas Pro CyclingBON

AUSTIN Barry - RSA19750319D.S. :

RSA
111 
112 
113 
114 
115 
116
 

GIRDLESTONE Dylan 
KAKA Luthando 
FOUCHE Herman 
KRUGER Hendrick 
JENNINGS Christopher 
* JULIUS Jayde
 

RSA19891011 
RSA19860106 
RSA19870330 
RSA19910730 
RSA19910205 
RSA19930827
 

Westvaal BMCWST

LUBBE Andre - RSA19650311D.S. :

RSA
121 
122 
123 
124 
125 
126
 

NEL JC 
DAY Tyler 
DAY Dusty 
* PATTEN Kévin 
BESTER Shaun-Nick 
MHLAKAZA Simphiwe
 

RSA19911128 
RSA19891120 
RSA19880904 
RSA19930406 
RSA19910310 
RSA19910911
 

Team Europcar SAEUR

VAN DER MERWE Mark - RSA19790112D.S. :

RSA
131 
132 
133 
134 
135 
136
 

BENEKE Calvin 
* FOURIE James 
* GIBBONS Ryan 
VAN ZWEEL Paul 
SCHEPPEL Martin 
FITSPATRICK Sturat
 

RSA19911224 
RSA19930108 
RSA19940813 
RSA19900405 
RSA19910515 
RSA19901103
 

Team AbantuABA

EDWARDS Dean - RSA19820914D.S. :

RSA
141 
142 
143 
144 
145 
146
 

PERRY James 
HOFFMANN Nolan 
MAREE David 
* GOUVERIS Kellan 
BUTLER Reynard 
MALULEKE Oupa
 

RSA19791119 
RSA19850423 
RSA19900831 
RSA19940210 
RSA19910414 
RSA19910414
 

Team LightsbylineaLIG

WHEELER Peter - RSA19791109D.S. :

RSA
151 
152 
153 
154 
155 
156
 

IHLENFELDT Sefan 
KACHELHOFFER Johanes 
CHRISTIANS Brandon 
BAKKE Jason 
BENJAMIN Reginald 
* DOUGALL Nicholas
 

RSA19890608 
RSA19850828 
RSA19910708 
RSA19891211 
RSA19880420 
AUS19921121
 

VelokhayaVEL

MADLOLO Anele - RSA19900131D.S. :

RSA
161 
162 
163 
164 
165 
166
 

* SOMCIZA Siyabonga 
* BOYA Mthetheleli 
ZOTHE Thando 
* LUPULIANA Mihlali 
* MXENGE Thulasizwe 
AVANTODI Munyai
 

RSA19930826 
RSA19931103 
RSA19910227 
RSA19930521 
RSA19940116 
RSA19850112
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